Pos. Cat. Nombre
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1 EQUIPO 10
2 EQUIPO 17
3 EQUIPO5
4 EQUIPO 1
5 EQUIPO 11
6 EQUIPO 15
7 EQUIPO 9
8 EQUIPO 18
1 EQUIPO 13
1 EQUIPO 4
2 EQUIPO 7
2 EQUIPO 19
3 EQUIPO6
9 EQUIPO 16

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

|V CARRERA DEL BARRO. EQUIPOS

Apellidos

Categoria

CASTELLANO ROLDAN RONDAN VENEGAS ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

BENITEZ MOLINA SANCHEZ VAZQUEZ
CASTELLANO GARCIA LOPEZ PARRA
GONZLEZ MATEOS ROMERO SALDAA
AGUIRRE BAUTISTA CAMARENA GOMEZ
IBAEZ LLAMAS ROSADO SORIA
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ ROLDAN ROMERO
ARROYO BENITEZ MUOZ SANCHEZ
ALCON CEREZUELA MARIN MORALES
ARIZA MELENDEZ TELLEZ VERDUGO
CARPIO CASTRO CASTRO SANCHEZ
CARMONA FIGUIER PEREA REPETO
BARBA JURADO SORIA TEMBLADOR

ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
ABSOLUTO MASCULINO
MIXTO

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
ABSOLUTO FEMENINO
MIXTO

ABSOLUTO FEMENINO

DORANTES FERNANDEZ MONGE SANCHEZ ABSOLUTO MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

934 ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS

941 MARATON JEREZ

929 C.D. LA MOLINERA

925 JIRIGAAS

935 CLUB ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS
939 CLUB ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS
933

942 MARATN JEREZ

937

928

931 ASODENA BIKE

943

930 CLUB ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS
940 CERVEZA TRAIL

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
01:06:53:277
01:11:09:017
01:14:09:598
01:16:55:127
01:23:23:667
01:24:53:787
01:32:01:627
01:32:49:357
01:35:46:987
01:54:55:407
01:57:15:437
01:59:25:927
02:02:26:477
02:12:54:987



